SENSOR S  AND T R ANSMIT T ER S   |   HUMIDI T Y  T R ANSMIT T ER S
FEATURES
• RELATIVE HUMIDITY AND HUMIDITY
AND TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
• WALL MOUNTING
TRH
GENERAL TRH 200 TRH 301 TRH 324 TRH 514
Humidity sensor CMOS-C

Via screw terminals
Room temperature -30...70°C -30... 80°C -30...70°C
HOW TO ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
TRH 200
Humidity probe 0 ... 100%
4 ... 20 mA output
Cylindrical execution
TRH 301 Humidity probe 0 ... 100% + Temperature
4 ... 20 mA + NTC outputs
TRH 324
Cylindrical execution
Humidity probe 0 ... 100% + Temperature
0 ... 10 V output
Cylindrical execution
TRH 514
Humidity probe 0 ... 100% + Temperature
4 .. 20 mA output
Execution in rectangular box
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
DIMENSIONS
TRH200
The dimensions are expressed in mm
TRH301/ TRH324
The dimensions are expressed in mm
 16,00